LIST OF CARS FOR 78741 DS424
FIRMWARE VERSION 2005

factory default - parameter 1 - level 3

NO BRAND
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DAF

DAF
Iveco
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

MODEL

LF Euro6

XF Euro6
Stralis
Actros (New)
Antos

Arocs

Atego (Euro6)
T

FL Euro6
FM Euro6
FH Euro6
FH13 Euro6

CODE

2 gen.

LEVEL
CAN2

YEAR

2013->
2013->
2012->
2011->
2012->
2013->
2013->
2013->
2013->
2013->
2013->
2013->

OEM ALARM

CAN ALARM

FUNCTION
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CAN+ANALOGUE
ALARM FUNCTION



